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1 |Santiago Aragque ‘kimley-horn santiago.araque@kimley-horn.com (;?;,-a,ﬁ_
2 |Lily Aung Ersandh :Iilv.aung@rsandh.ccm j’f’c
3 |Sean Barry éfreese sean.barry@freese.com %“DE}
4 |Sharon Barta |sabarta@austin.rr.com (MUL
_5- Rob Belarmino ng o ;elarrnino@hntb.com /,6}77

& |Ryan Blair HDR, Inc. Ryan.Blair@hdrinc.com ﬁE

7 |Eric Bollich City of Austin  |eric.bollich@austintexas.gow

& [Meredith Cebelak uT emed79@aol.com .,Ef/"'n
o |Alice Chu U\‘T aliceachu@gmail.com L{JL(
10 |Vivek 'Deshpande  |kimley-horn vivek.deshpande@kimley-horn.com *ff'\_’}‘ff
11 |Sean Doherty atkins global sean.doherty3@atkinsglobal.com ’/?L;;-F:/
12 |Andrea el Arculli LAN amelarculli@lan-inc.com ﬂ_,.é'
_13 Eduardo Garcia atkins global eduardo.garcia@atkinsglobal.com

14 |Gilmer Gaston pape-dawson |ggaston@pape-dawson.com

15 (Tom Gerrity LAN tigerrity@lan-inc.com H?E?
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16 [Julian Gonzalez ATKMOT  Jjulian.andres@att.net /Z'7

17 |Tim Grimes HDR, Inc. tim.grimes@hdrinc.com T/ﬂ\'é”

18 |John Habermann |[TAMU j-habermann@tamu.edu

19 |Shadi Hakimi atkins global shadi.hakimi@atkinsglobal.com ﬁH

20 |Darren Halla atkins global  |darren.halla@atkinsglobal.com P *r\r

21 |Valerie Kaiser rsandh Valerie.Kaiser@rsandh.com l/é

22 |James Kratz Jacobs james.kratz@jacobs.com 7 zZ—

23 [lan Lee twincrest tech |ianlee@twincresttech.com

24 |Anna Martin 'HDR, Inc. anna.martin@hdrinc.com }M/Z

25 |Joseph Maupin TxDOT dan.maupin@txdot.gov W———

26 |Cesar Nevarez atkins global cesar.r.nevarez@atkinsglobal.com

27 |Courtney .Singieto-n rsandh courtney.singleton@rsandh.com

28 (John Song URS john.song@urs.com

29 [Tom Urbanik kittelson turbanik@kittelson.com

30 |Robert Wheeler TxDOT robert.wheeler@txdot.gov
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